McDonald County Lender Market Share

Total
February 2020

PIERCE

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK
CHECKETT

PAUL

CUPPS

FREEDOM BANK OF SOUTHERN MISSOURI
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK
BANDY

ARVEST BANK JAY

FCS FINANCIAL PCA

ARVEST BANK ANDERSON

FCS FINANCIAL FLCA

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC

M TOWNSEND

COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST

B Others

Total:

13.4%
11.9%
8.6%
6.2%
5.7%
5.7%
5.1%
4.4%
3.5%
2.4%
2.1%
2.0%
1.9%
1.9%
1.7%
23.6%

100.0%
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# OF

EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, March 16, 2020 BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
ARVEST BANK ANDERSON
BOLAIN STEVE 767 ROCKY RD 2020 429 02/20/2020 11 $328,846.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
BOLAIN STEVE 767 ROCKY RD 2020 430 02/20/2020 11 $100,081.00
LILLY CHRISTOPHER 3558 RAINS RD 2020 499 02/27/2020 12 $92,342.60
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
THE YARD STORE LLC 3558 RAINS RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
YARD STORE LLC 3558 RAINS RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$521,269.60
ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE
CHEVALLIER JOHN 750 WINKLER RD 2020 436 02/21/2020 11 $94,000.00
NOEL, MO 64854
$94,000.00
ARVEST BANK JAY
GARRISON DALE 808 LANGLEY RD 2020 363 02/11/2020 12 $350,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
DALE AND MARTHA GARRISON FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST 808 LANGLEY RD 2020 323 02/07/2020 13 $500,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
GARRISON DALE 808 LANGLEY RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$850,000.00
ARVEST BANK NOEL
ARNOLD ELLEN 241 OLIVE MOUNTAIN RD 2020 262 02/03/2020 7 $54,500.00
NOEL, MO 64854
HARRIS DENNIS 90 KYLE RD 2020 271 02/03/2020 7 $75,000.00
NOEL, MO 64854
PRICE MICHAEL 2529 BUNCH RD 2020 490 02/26/2020 8 $40,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$169,500.00
ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE
MARCOTTE JAMES 814 DUNCAN LN 2020 488 02/26/2020 11 $355,200.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$355,200.00

ARVEST BANK SHELL KNOB
IMEL DUSTIN 2020 293 02/06/2020 12 $105,000.00
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, March 16, 2020

BANDY

BEQUETTE PAUL
BEQUETTE LIVING TRUST

BEQUETTE PAUL
BANK OF GRAVETTE

SLINKARD JASON
BRIDGEWATER LAND

THOMAS JIMMY
CENTRE TRUSTEE CORP

JAMES DEANNA
CHECKETT

BOLAIN STEVE
BOLAIN STEVE
GARRISON DALE
ARNOLD ELLEN
HARRIS DENNIS
IMEL DUSTIN

DALE AND MARTHA GARRISON FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST

GARRISON

MARCOTTE

PRICE

DALE

JAMES

MICHAEL

956 MISER RD
NOEL, MO 648547270

WASHBURN, MO 72730

370 PINE TREE DR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

767 ROCKY RD

767 ROCKY RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

808 LANGLEY RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

241 OLIVE MOUNTAIN RD
NOEL, MO 64854

90 KYLE RD

NOEL, MO 64854

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

808 LANGLEY RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
808 LANGLEY RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
814 DUNCAN LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
2529 BUNCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

345

347

263

422

348

430

429

363

262

271

293

323

488

490

RECORDED PAGES

02/10/2020 6
02/10/2020 5
02/03/2020 10
02/19/2020 8
02/10/2020 24
02/20/2020 11
02/20/2020 11
02/11/2020 12
02/03/2020 7
02/03/2020 7
02/06/2020 12
02/07/2020 13
02/26/2020 11
02/26/2020 8

LOAN AMOUNT

$105,000.00

$587,148.00

$490,000.00

$1,077,148.00

$99,948.02

$99,948.02

$17,350.00

$17,350.00

$83,785.00

$83,785.00
$100,081.00
$328,846.00
$350,000.00
$54,500.00
$75,000.00
$105,000.00

$500,000.00

$355,200.00

$40,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, March 16, 2020
CHEVALLIER JOHN

LILLY CHRISTOPHER

THE YARD STORE LLC

YARD STORE LLC

COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST

HOWE TOBY
CUPPS

CUNG ANG
MAWI DIANA

DAS ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC

SIMON LAKELYN
DOHERTY

SANDERS BRADLEY
SANDERS BRADLEY
EVENSON

SLINKARD JASON
FCS FINANCIAL FLCA

BEQUETTE PAUL

FCS FINANCIAL PCA

BEQUETTE PAUL
BEQUETTE LIVING TRUST

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
750 WINKLER RD 2020 436 02/21/2020
NOEL, MO 64854
3558 RAINS RD 2020 499 02/27/2020
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
3558 RAINS RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
3558 RAINS RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
2020 396 02/14/2020
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
639 RTE 2020 266 02/03/2020
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
639 RTE
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
404 MAX ST 2020 380 02/13/2020
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2455 RTE 2020 333 02/10/2020
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
2455 RTE 2020 333 02/10/2020
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
956 MISER RD 2020 263 02/03/2020
NOEL, MO 648547270
2020 347 02/10/2020
2020 345 02/10/2020

# OF
PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

11 $94,000.00

12 $92,342.60
$2,094,969.60

11 $407,000.00

$407,000.00

12 $1,386,000.00
$1,386,000.00

18 $81,000.00
$81,000.00

7 $76,000.00

7 $76,000.00

$152,000.00

10 $99,948.02
$99,948.02
5 $490,000.00

$490,000.00

6 $587,148.00

$587,148.00
WACO
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, March 16, 2020

FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

PIERSON DONAVON
WHISTLER CATTLE CO LLC

WHISTLER FLATS LLC

WILSON QUADE
JOHNSON RONALD
MILLESON ROY
FIRST FINANCIAL BANK

THANG MANG
THANG MANG
SMITH VERNON
SMITH VERNON
SMITH VERNON

FIRST FINANCIAL TITLE AGENCY OF MISSOURI

MOODY DYLAN
FIRST HOME BANK
PARDEE JAMES

FIRST WESTERN MORTGAGE INC

LARSEN TANNER

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC

EHLERS TYLER

HURLEY KYLE

106 BLACK OAK RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

219 SCHOOL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

1056 MOUNTAIN RIDGE RD

NOEL, MO 64854

389 AUTUMN LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64854
389 AUTUMN LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64854
2339 INDIAN CREEK RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
813 IMPERIAL RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2339 INDIAN CREEK RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

32 CHELSIE CT
NOEL, MO 64854

56 LITTLE SUGAR LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

105 IST ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
4246 CARNELL RD

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2020 286 02/05/2020
2020 495 02/27/2020
2020 511 02/28/2020
2020 479 02/25/2020
2020 509 02/28/2020
2020 513 02/28/2020
2020 308 02/07/2020
2020 309 02/07/2020
2020 310 02/07/2020
2020 505 02/28/2020
2020 408 02/18/2020
2020 472 02/25/2020
2020 458 02/24/2020
2020 368 02/12/2020

# OF
PAGES

10

18

10

15

11

10

11

11

11

16

18

15

15

15

LOAN AMOUNT

$10,000.00

$969,181.86

$27,200.00

$253,500.00

$1,259,881.86
$505,000.00
$1,776,000.00
$400,000.00
$200,000.00

$26,750.00

$2,907,750.00

$247,000.00

$247,000.00

$256,860.00

$256,860.00

$174,600.00

$174,600.00
$125,898.00

$49,470.00
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# OF

EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, March 16, 2020 BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
REYNOLDS LISHA 4400 STATE HWY 90 2020 306 02/07/2020 21 $285,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$460,368.00
FREEDOM BANK OF SOUTHERN MISSOURI
CUNG ANG 639 RTE 2020 266 02/03/2020 12 $1,386,000.00
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
MAWI DIANA 639 RTE

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

$1,386,000.00
FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATION

ASHWORTH RUSSELL 371 BLACKBERRY LN 2020 420 02/19/2020 26 $191,672.00
POWELL, MO 65730
RUSSELL E ASHWORTH AND DIXIE L ASHWORTH REV LIVING 371 BLACKBERRY LN
POWELL, MO 65730
$191,672.00
GREAT SOUTHERN BANK
JAMES DEANNA 370 PINE TREE DR 2020 348 02/10/2020 24 $83,785.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$83,785.00
HORNER
SCHWARTZ JOHN 521 VAL RD 2020 477 02/25/2020 11 $0.00
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
$0.00
LEGACY NATIONAL BANK
ADAMS SOMER 8591 RT EE 2020 274 02/03/2020 13 $166,237.69
ANDERSON, MO 64831
ADAMS FARM INVESTMENTS LLC 8591 RT EE
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$166,237.69
LOWTHER
LARSEN TANNER 56 LITTLE SUGAR LN 2020 472 02/25/2020 15 $174,600.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$174,600.00
MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS
DE PAZ HENRY 505 OAK ST 2020 427 02/20/2020 19 $57,931.00
NOEL, MO 648549209
DE PAZ VILLATORO HENRY 505 OAK ST
NOEL, MO 648549209
VILLATORO HENRY 505 OAK ST
NOEL, MO 648549209
$57,931.00
MARTIN LEIGH LAWS & FRITZLEN PC
WACQ
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, March 16, 2020
KATHLEEN E MILLGARD REVOCABLE TRUST

MILLGARD KATHLEEN
MCLAUGHLIN
THOMAS JIMMY

MIDWEST MORTGAGE ASSOCIATES CORP

SHAVER

TYLER

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC

KATHLEEN E MILLGARD REVOCABLE TRUST

MILLGARD KATHLEEN
OROGEN ASSETS LLC

THOMAS JIMMY
PAUL

GOLDSTEIN SCOTT
PIERSON DONAVON
KEITH ROLAND
RICHERSON JOHN
MILLESON ROY
JOHNSON RONALD
WHISTLER CATTLE CO LLC

WHISTLER FLATS LLC

WILSON QUADE

485 JAGUAR RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
485 JAGUAR RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

WASHBURN, MO 72730

485 JAGUAR RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
485 JAGUAR RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

WASHBURN, MO 72730

407 HIGH ST

ANDERSON, MO 64831

106 BLACK OAK RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

268 KEITH LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
1344 SUTTER HOLLOW RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

1056 MOUNTAIN RIDGE RD
NOEL, MO 64854

219 SCHOOL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2020 288 02/06/2020
2020 422 02/19/2020
2020 326 02/07/2020
2020 288 02/06/2020
2020 422 02/19/2020
2020 342 02/10/2020
2020 286 02/05/2020
2020 285 02/05/2020
2020 438 02/21/2020
2020 479 02/25/2020
2020 511 02/28/2020
2020 495 02/27/2020

# OF
PAGES

17

15

17

11

10

10

10

15

10

18

LOAN AMOUNT
$365,100.00

$365,100.00

$17,350.00

$17,350.00

$127,979.00

$127,979.00

$365,100.00

$365,100.00

$17,350.00

$17,350.00
$81,151.75
$10,000.00
$30,000.00
$150,000.00
$253,500.00
$27,200.00

$969,181.86

$1,521,033.61
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# OF

EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, March 16, 2020 BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

PIERCE

THANG MANG 389 AUTUMN LN 2020 509 02/28/2020 11 $505,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64854

THANG MANG 389 AUTUMN LN 2020 513 02/28/2020 10 $1,776,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64854

ADAMS SOMER 8591 RT EE 2020 274 02/03/2020 13 $166,237.69
ANDERSON, MO 64831

ADAMS FARM INVESTMENTS LLC 8591 RT EE
ANDERSON, MO 64831

SHAVER TYLER 2020 326 02/07/2020 15 $127,979.00

SANDERS BRADLEY 2455RTE 2020 333 02/10/2020 7 $76,000.00
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

SMITH VERNON 813 IMPERIAL RD 2020 309 02/07/2020 11 $200,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831

SMITH VERNON 2339 INDIAN CREEK RD 2020 308 02/07/2020 11 $400,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831

SMITH VERNON 2339 INDIAN CREEK RD 2020 310 02/07/2020 11 $26,750.00

ANDERSON, MO 64831

$3,277,966.69

PIKE
SIMON LAKELYN 404 MAX ST 2020 380 02/13/2020 18 $81,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$81,000.00
QUICKEN LOANS INC
DE PAZ HENRY 505 OAK ST 2020 427 02/20/2020 19 $57,931.00
NOEL, MO 648549209
DE PAZ VILLATORO HENRY 505 OAK ST
NOEL, MO 648549209
VILLATORO HENRY 505 OAK ST
NOEL, MO 648549209
$57,931.00
REGIONS BANK
MOODY DYLAN 2020 505 02/28/2020 16 $247,000.00
$247,000.00
ROUSE
BELL STEVE 2020 493 02/27/2020 12 $58,500.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64831
FARMER JON 108 WILLIAMS ST 2020 387 02/14/2020 12 $93,680.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
MYERS DUANE 108 WILLIAMS ST

GOODMAN, MO 64843

WACO
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, March 16, 2020

RUOFF MORTGAGE COMPANY INC
NELSON BARRY

SECURITY BANK OF SOUTHWEST MISSOURI

SCHWARTZ JOHN

SIMS

HOWE TOBY
SOUTH & ASSOCIATES

CARTER KYLE
KETCHER ANABELLE
SOUTH & ASSOCIATES PC

ASHWORTH RUSSELL

RUSSELL E ASHWORTH AND DIXIE L ASHWORTH REV LIVING

SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK

FARMER JON
MYERS DUANE
BELL STEVE
STUTLER

NELSON BARRY

SUBSITUTE TRUSTEE CORPORATION
PARDEE JAMES

THE CORNERSTONE BANK

202 3RD ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

521 VALRD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

736 FLETCHER RIDGE RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745
736 FLETCHER RIDGE RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745

371 BLACKBERRY LN
POWELL, MO 65730
371 BLACKBERRY LN
POWELL, MO 65730

108 WILLIAMS ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
108 WILLIAMS ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

PINEVILLE, MO 64831

202 3RD ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

32 CHELSIE CT
NOEL, MO 64854

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2020 386 02/14/2020
2020 477 02/25/2020
2020 396 02/14/2020
2020 277 02/04/2020
2020 420 02/19/2020
2020 387 02/14/2020
2020 493 02/27/2020
2020 386 02/14/2020
2020 408 02/18/2020

# OF
PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

$152,180.00

15 $80,000.00
$80,000.00

11 $0.00
$0.00

11 $407,000.00
$407,000.00

23 $122,735.00
$122,735.00

26 $191,672.00
$191,672.00

12 $93,680.00

12 $58,500.00
$152,180.00

15 $80,000.00
$80,000.00

18 $256,860.00
$256,860.00

i
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, March 16, 2020

KEITH ROLAND
GOLDSTEIN SCOTT
RICHERSON JOHN
TOWNSEND

EHLERS TYLER
REYNOLDS LISHA
HURLEY KYLE

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

CARTER

KETCHER

KYLE

ANABELLE

US SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

MURPHY ANN
WALLACE
MURPHY ANN

268 KEITH LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

407 HIGH ST

ANDERSON, MO 64831
1344 SUTTER HOLLOW RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

105 IST ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
4400 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
4246 CARNELL RD

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

736 FLETCHER RIDGE RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745
736 FLETCHER RIDGE RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745

101 MAIN ST
LANAGAN, MO 64847

101 MAIN ST
LANAGAN, MO 64847

10

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

285

342

438

458

306

368

277

376

376

RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
02/05/2020 10 $30,000.00
02/10/2020 11 $81,151.75
02/21/2020 10 $150,000.00

$261,151.75

02/24/2020 15 $125,898.00
02/07/2020 21 $285,000.00
02/12/2020 15 $49,470.00
$460,368.00
02/04/2020 23 $122,735.00

$122,735.00

02/13/2020 8 $35,900.00

$35,900.00

02/13/2020 8 $35,900.00

$35,900.00
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